



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0162 **Version**: 1

Type: Proclamation Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 2/1/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/15/2022 Final action:

Title: Recognize the 125th anniversary of the Naperville Woman's Club

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Naperville Woman's Club 125th Anniversary Proclamation 021522

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:

Recognize the 125th anniversary of the Naperville Woman's Club

DEPARTMENT: Mayor's Office

SUBMITTED BY: Miranda Barfuss, Assistant to City Council

Councilwoman Gustin will present the Proclamation to Julie Cunningham, Co-President, and members of the Naperville Woman's Club